
GOOD FOOD

SMALL PLATES GOOD BURGERS

From healthy breakfasts and hearty meals to tasty 
snacks and drool-worthy treats — everything on our 
menu is designed to make you feel good. We try to 
source local, organic, and sustainable options so 
you can really enjoy each plate to the fullest. Happy 
eating!

Seafood

Meat

Vegetarian / Vegan

Bar Snacks

Panko breaded tiger prawns with pickled 
ginger  

Monk fish croquettes with samphire
 
Fish and chips basket

Longhorn Beef carpaccio  
with truffle vinaigrette, Grana Padano 
shavings and pine nuts 

Roasted padrón peppers with chorizo, gordal 
olives
   
Corn fed chicken with garlic and creamy 
mushrooms 

Crispy fried British farm pork gyoza dumplings

Chargrilled Romney Salt Marsh lamb 
koftas

Soup of the day and homemade bread 

Vegetable ceviche 
with coconut and agave syrup 

Cypriot Halloumi fries with cucumber ribbons 
and mint salad
    
Raw Salad with lemon vinaigrette 

Mac ’n’ Cheese 

Purple sprouting broccoli, orange oil, 
flaked almond

Vegetable pakora 

Fried plantain
   
Courgette chips
 
Hand-cut chips

Ona’s Jerk chicken burger, served with 
exotic slow fried plantain chips and 
authentic sauces
      
Longhorn Beef ‘Buffalo style’ burger, 
served with cornichons, black garlic and 
mustard mayo, and hand cut chips

Halloumi burger, served with Kalamata 
olives, sun blushed tomato relish, and 
courgette chips  

Crisps 
    
Salted Pistachio / Fried almonds
          
Greek Olives

Stuffed Peppers
     
Peanuts/Mixed Nuts
     
Anchovies
    
Homemade bread, chimichurri 

£15.95

£18.95

£13.95

£2.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£2.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

£6.50

£7.25

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£6.25

£8.95/ £18.95

£8.95/ £21.25

£6.95/ £18.95

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All 
prices are in GBP and include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge

will be added to your bill. 

@goodhotel.co @goodhotellondon @goodhotellondon

DESSERTS

Dips

Mayan cocoa mess brownie with 
Guatemalan coffee caramel

Fruit sorbets

Selection of organic cheese, served 
with artisan crackers and homemade 
pickles

Chimichuri, Raita, Wasabi soy, Saffron aioli  or Tartar.

£5.75

£5.25

£6.75



GOOD DRINKS

WINE COCKTAILS

Wide River Chenin 2019/20

Vicuna Sauvignon 2019/20 
LFE

Tariquet Classic 2020
Côtes de Gascogne

Picpoul de Pinet 2019, 
Terre 
d’Eole

Amplitude, Côtes de 
Gascogne

Ca’Visco Soave Classico 
2019

Aperol/Elderflower/Peach Spritz
Mojito 
Dark & Stormy
Cosmopolitan
Margarita
Caipirinha 
Daiquiri
Pornstar Martini
Expresso Martini
Negroni
Old Fashioned 
Bellini
Special
Mocktails
English Rose
Gentleman Club
Summer Times

Orange| Apple |Cranberry 
Pineapple| Tomato |Mango
Coca-Cola /Diet Coke
Karma Cola
Karma Lemonade
Karma Gingerella
Intune Elderflower & Hops
Intune Grapefruit and Mint
Fever Tree Mixers
Red Bull
Still |Sparkling 33cl
Still |Sparkling 75cl

Amori Pinot Grigio Rosé 
delle Venezie

Rosé de Sophie Côtes de 
Provence

Amori Prosecco, NV, 
Vinicola

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royal 
Brut NV

So Jennie 0% Alcohol

Toast Lager/IPA/Pale Ale

Really Good Beer Society
IPA/Pilsner/Pale Ale/Lager

Orchard Pig Cider

Merlot, Cabernet, Côtes de 
Gascogne

Uvas del Sol Malbec 
Reserve

Priorat, Cal Pla Crianza

Har’el Syrah 2014, Clos de 
Gat

Whites

Rose

SOFT DRINKS

Sparkling

Lagers & Ciders

Red

175ml

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

£8.00

250ml

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.00

£9.50

    -

    -

    -

    -

    -

    -

    -

£10.50

Bottle

£25

£25

£25

£35

£68

£45

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£30

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

£10
£10
£10

£12
£6.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25

£2.50

£2.50
£5.00

£2.50

£27

£30

£37

£37

£30

£49

£32

Glass Bottle

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All 
prices are in GBP and include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge

will be added to your bill.

@goodhotel.co @goodhotellondon @goodhotellondon


